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FinEx CO FinEx Sub-Total

5 9 10 14 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) #

       33,553,711.12                           -                             -                             -               883,189.46             893,486.34        79,063,211.26 
 

0.
       33,553,711.12                           -                             -                             -               883,189.46             893,486.34        79,063,211.26 

 

0.
         9,794,143.84                           -                             -                             -               499,448.24             499,448.24        19,537,873.30 

 

0.
       23,759,567.28                           -                             -                             -               383,741.22             394,038.10        59,525,337.96 

 

0.
                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   

 

0.
                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   

 

0.
                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   

 

0.
                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   

 

0.
                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   

 

0.
       33,553,711.12                           -                             -                             -               883,189.46             893,486.34        79,063,211.26 

 

0.
            407,875.41                           -                   1,383.80                           -                   3,063.40                 4,447.20          2,694,485.25 

 

0.
            407,875.41                           -                   1,383.80                           -                   3,063.40                 4,447.20          2,694,485.25 

 

0.
                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   

 

0.

                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   
 

0.

                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   
 

0.

                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   
 

0.

                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   
 

0.

                          -                             -                             -                             -                              -                              -                              -   
 

0.

            407,875.41                           -                   1,383.80                           -                   3,063.40                 4,447.20          2,694,485.25 
 

0.
       33,961,586.53                           -                   1,383.80                           -               886,252.86             897,933.54        81,757,696.51 

 

0.

Date: 04-Nov-2019

Operating Unit Regional Office II - Proper

Organization Code 10 001 0300002

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of October 2019

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Agency/Entity Office of the Secretary

TOTAL
PS MOOE Sub-Total PS MOOE CO

Remarks
PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
TOTAL

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

SUB-TOTAL

Grand Total

1 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5) 7

MOOE

Fi

n

E

CO
Particulars

PS

23 24 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 288 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 15

        34,157,211.12        79,063,211.26              10,296.88               10,296.88                           -              279,689.46            603,500.00 

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)        28,330,572.80        16,285,441.00                           -          78,169,724.92                           -   

       28,330,572.80        16,575,427.34 CASH DISBURSEMENTS        28,330,572.80        16,285,441.00                           -          78,169,724.92                           -   

       28,330,572.80        16,575,427.34         34,157,211.12        79,063,211.26              10,296.88               10,296.88                           -              279,689.46            603,500.00 

        10,281,143.84        19,537,873.30                           -                              -                             -                12,448.24            487,000.00 

      Advice to Debit Account        21,017,286.88        14,354,445.70                           -          59,131,299.86                           -   

         7,313,285.92          1,943,443.54       MDS Checks Issued          7,313,285.92          1,930,995.30                           -          19,038,425.06                           -   

       21,017,286.88        14,631,983.80         23,876,067.28        59,525,337.96              10,296.88               10,296.88                           -              267,241.22            116,500.00 

                            -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

      MDS Checks Issued                           -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

                           -                              -      Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)                           -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

                           -                              -                               -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

                            -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

   Working Fund for FAPs                           -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

                           -                              -         Advice to Debit Account                           -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

                           -                              -                               -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

                            -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS        28,330,572.80        16,285,441.00                           -          78,169,724.92                           -   

                           -                              -      Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)                           -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

       28,330,572.80        16,575,427.34         34,157,211.12        79,063,211.26              10,296.88               10,296.88                           -              279,689.46            603,500.00 

             409,259.21          2,694,485.25                           -                   1,383.80                 2,783.40                   280.00                           -   

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)          1,414,880.84             867,281.80                           -            2,690,038.05                           -   

         1,417,664.24             867,561.80 NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS          1,414,880.84             867,281.80                           -            2,690,038.05                           -   

         1,417,664.24             867,561.80              409,259.21          2,694,485.25                           -                   1,383.80                 2,783.40                   280.00                           -   

                            -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

   Disbursements effected through outright 

deductions from claims (please specify...)
                          -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

                           -                              -      Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)                           -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

                           -                              -                               -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

                            -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

      Restitution for loss of government 

property
                          -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

                           -                              -   
      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 

personnel benefits)
                          -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

                           -                              -                               -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

                            -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp 

Tax, etc.)
                          -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

                           -                              -         Liquidated damages and similar claims                           -                             -                             -                              -                             -   

                           -                              -                               -                              -                             -                              -                             -                             -                             -   

             409,259.21          2,694,485.25                           -                   1,383.80                 2,783.40                   280.00                           -   

GRAND TOTAL        29,745,453.64        17,152,722.80                           -          80,859,762.97                           -   

         1,417,664.24             867,561.80 TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS          1,414,880.84             867,281.80                           -            2,690,038.05                           -   

       29,748,237.04        17,442,989.14         34,566,470.33        81,757,696.51              10,296.88               11,680.68                 2,783.40            279,969.46            603,500.00 

Total Disbursement Authorities Received                                    -                                       -                                      -   

  NCA               642,984,554.00               124,754,217.00               767,738,771.00 

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

  TRA                 18,475,634.78                   2,694,485.25                 21,170,120.03 

  CDC                                    -                                       -                                      -   

  NTA                 38,713,778.00                      934,000.00                 39,647,778.00 

  Working Fund                                    -                                       -                                      -   

Total Disbursement Authorities Available               689,373,966.78               128,382,702.25               817,756,669.03 

Less:                                    -                                       -                                      -   

  NCAA                                    -                                       -                                      -   

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued -              10,800,000.00                                     -   -              10,800,000.00 

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements                                    -                                       -                                      -   

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims                                    -                                       -                                      -   

  Lapsed NCA                   4,358,251.14                                     -                     4,358,251.14 

  Disbursements               685,015,715.64                 81,757,696.51               766,773,412.15 

      Liquidated damages and similar claims                                    -                                       -                                      -   

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)                                    -                                       -                                      -   

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)                                    -                                       -                                      -   

      Restitution for loss of government property                                    -                                       -                                      -   

Total Disbursements Program               689,373,966.18               128,382,702.25               817,756,668.43 

Less: *Actual Disbursements               685,015,715.64                 81,757,696.51               766,773,412.15 

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)                                    -                                       -                                      -   

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date                                    -                   46,625,005.74                 46,625,005.74 

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

LAURO A. COLOSAGA, CPA ROMMEL S. VALDEZ, CPA

(Over)/Under spending                   4,358,251.14                 46,625,005.74                 50,983,256.88 

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 04/11/2019 00:11  version.FAR4.1.1

ENGR. MARCOS G. DACANAY

Regional Accountant Chief, Finance Division ARD for Management Services

Date: 04-Nov-2019 Date: 04-Nov-19
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,922.02 19,922.02 13,010,481.83
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,922.02 19,922.02 13,010,481.83
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,124.52
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,922.02 19,922.02 12,932,357.31
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Operating Unit Regional Office II - Proper

Organization Code 10 001 0300002

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of October 2019

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Agency/Entity Office of the Secretary

TOTAL
PS MOOE Sub-Total PS MOOE CO

Remarks
PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
TOTAL

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

SUB-TOTAL

Grand Total

1 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5) 7

MOOE

F

i

n

CO
Particulars

PS

23 24 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 288 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 15

0.00 13,010,481.830.00 0.00 0.00 19,922.02 0.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 8,702,311.86 4,288,247.95 0.00 12,990,559.81 0.00

8,702,311.86 4,308,169.97CASH DISBURSEMENTS 8,702,311.86 4,288,247.95 0.00 12,990,559.81 0.00

8,702,311.86 4,308,169.97 0.00 13,010,481.830.00 0.00 0.00 19,922.02 0.00

0.00 78,124.520.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Advice to Debit Account 8,702,311.86 4,210,123.43 0.00 12,912,435.29 0.00

0.00 78,124.52      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 78,124.52 0.00 78,124.52 0.00

8,702,311.86 4,230,045.45 0.00 12,932,357.310.00 0.00 0.00 19,922.02 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 8,702,311.86 4,288,247.95 0.00 12,990,559.81 0.00

0.00 0.00   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,702,311.86 4,308,169.97 0.00 13,010,481.830.00 0.00 0.00 19,922.02 0.00

0.00 452,791.420.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 399,500.00 53,291.42 0.00 452,791.42 0.00

399,500.00 53,291.42NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 399,500.00 53,291.42 0.00 452,791.42 0.00

399,500.00 53,291.42 0.00 452,791.420.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright 

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government 

property
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 

personnel benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, 

etc.)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 452,791.420.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 9,101,811.86 4,341,539.37 0.00 13,443,351.23 0.00

399,500.00 53,291.42TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 399,500.00 53,291.42 0.00 452,791.42 0.00

9,101,811.86 4,361,461.39 0.00 13,463,273.250.00 0.00 0.00 19,922.02 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 130,224,554.00 26,530,217.00 156,754,771.00

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

  TRA 5,331,991.69 452,791.42 5,784,783.11

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 13,547,778.00 934,000.00 14,481,778.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 138,304,323.69 27,917,008.42 166,221,332.11

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued -10,800,000.00 0.00 -10,800,000.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 815,070.90 0.00 815,070.90

  Disbursements 137,489,252.79 13,463,273.25 150,952,526.04

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 138,304,323.69 27,917,008.42 166,221,332.11

Less: *Actual Disbursements 137,489,252.79 13,463,273.25 150,952,526.04

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00                  14,453,735.17                  14,453,735.17 

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

LAURO A. COLOSAGA, CPA ROMMEL S. VALDEZ, CPA ENGR. MARCOS G. DACANAY

(Over)/Under spending 815,070.90 14,453,735.17 15,268,806.07

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 04/11/2019 00:11  version.FAR4.1.1

Date: 04-Nov-2019 Date: 04-Nov-19 Date: 04-Nov-2019

Regional Accountant Chief, Finance Division ARD for Management Services
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,296.88 1,611,622.24
0.

00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,296.88 1,611,622.24
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 84,468.68
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00
92,651.11 0.00 1,383.80 0.00 0.00 11,680.68 1,878,639.06
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00

Operating Unit PENRO Batanes

Organization Code 10 001 0500011

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of October 2019

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Agency/Entity Office of the Secretary

TOTAL
PS MOOE Sub-Total PS MOOE CO

Remarks
PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
TOTAL

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

SUB-TOTAL

Grand Total

1 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5) 7

MOOE

Fi

n

Ex

C

O

Particulars
PS

23 24
2

6
27=(23+24+25+26) 288 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 15

0

.
1,611,622.2410,296.88 10,296.88 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,411,427.68 189,897.68 0.00 1,601,325.36 0.00

1,411,427.68 200,194.56CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,411,427.68 189,897.68 0.00 1,601,325.36 0.00

1,411,427.68 200,194.56
0

.
1,611,622.2410,296.88 10,296.88 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
84,468.680.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,326,959.00 189,897.68 0.00 1,516,856.68 0.00

84,468.68 0.00      MDS Checks Issued 84,468.68 0.00 0.00 84,468.68 0.00

1,326,959.00 200,194.56
0

.
1,527,153.5610,296.88 10,296.88 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,411,427.68 189,897.68 0.00 1,601,325.36 0.00

0.00 0.00   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,411,427.68 200,194.56
0

.
1,611,622.2410,296.88 10,296.88 0.00 0.00 0.00

9

4
267,016.820.00 1,383.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 90,573.10 82,408.81 0.00 265,633.02 0.00

90,573.10 82,408.81NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 90,573.10 82,408.81 0.00 265,633.02 0.00

90,573.10 82,408.81
9

4
267,016.820.00 1,383.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright 

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government 

property
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 

personnel benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp 

Tax, etc.)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0

.
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9

4
267,016.820.00 1,383.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 1,502,000.78 272,306.49 0.00 1,866,958.38 0.00

90,573.10 82,408.81TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 90,573.10 82,408.81 0.00 265,633.02 0.00

1,502,000.78 282,603.37
9

4
1,878,639.0610,296.88 11,680.68 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 27,171,000.00 3,979,000.00 31,150,000.00

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

  TRA 1,012,815.35 267,016.82 1,279,832.17

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 768,000.00 0.00 768,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 28,951,815.35 4,246,016.82 33,197,832.17

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 18.84 0.00 18.84

  Disbursements 28,951,796.51 1,878,639.06 30,830,435.57

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 28,951,815.35 4,246,016.82 33,197,832.17

Less: *Actual Disbursements 28,951,796.51 1,878,639.06 30,830,435.57

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 2,367,377.76 2,367,377.76

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

LAURO A. COLOSAGA, CPA ROMMEL S. VALDEZ, CPA ENGR. MARCOS G. DACANAY

(Over)/Under spending 18.84 2,367,377.76 2,367,396.60

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

ARD for Management Services

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 04/11/2019 00:11  version.FAR4.1.1

Date: 04-Nov-2019 Date: 04-Nov-19

Regional Accountant Chief, Finance Division

Date: 04-Nov-2019



:

:

:

:

:

FinEx CO FinEx Sub-Total

5 9 10 14 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17)
2

5

10,362,178.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121,900.00 121,900.00 23,057,753.93
0

.
10,362,178.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121,900.00 121,900.00 23,057,753.93

0

.
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152,197.70

0

.
10,362,178.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121,900.00 121,900.00 22,905,556.23

0

.
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.
10,362,178.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121,900.00 121,900.00 23,057,753.93

0

.
49,639.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475,356.00

0

.
49,639.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475,356.00

0

.
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

49,639.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475,356.00
0

.
10,411,817.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 121,900.00 121,900.00 23,533,109.93

0

.

Operating Unit PENRO Cagayan

Organization Code 10 001 0500012

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of October 2019

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Agency/Entity Office of the Secretary

TOTAL
PS MOOE Sub-Total PS MOOE CO

Remarks
PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
TOTAL

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

SUB-TOTAL

Grand Total

1 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5) 7

MOOE

F

i

n

Particulars
PS

23 24 27=(23+24+25+26) 288 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 15

23,057,753.930.00 0.00 0.00 121,900.00 0.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 7,294,519.96 5,279,155.97 0.00 22,935,853.93 0.00

7,294,519.96 5,401,055.97CASH DISBURSEMENTS 7,294,519.96 5,279,155.97 0.00 22,935,853.93 0.00

7,294,519.96 5,401,055.97 23,057,753.930.00 0.00 0.00 121,900.00 0.00

152,197.700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Advice to Debit Account 7,213,756.48 5,207,721.75 0.00 22,783,656.23 0.00

80,763.48 71,434.22      MDS Checks Issued 80,763.48 71,434.22 0.00 152,197.70 0.00

7,213,756.48 5,329,621.75 22,905,556.230.00 0.00 0.00 121,900.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 7,294,519.96 5,279,155.97 0.00 22,935,853.93 0.00

0.00 0.00   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,294,519.96 5,401,055.97 23,057,753.930.00 0.00 0.00 121,900.00 0.00

475,356.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 287,970.93 137,745.78 0.00 475,356.00 0.00

287,970.93 137,745.78NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 287,970.93 137,745.78 0.00 475,356.00 0.00

287,970.93 137,745.78 475,356.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright 

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government 

property
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 

personnel benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp 

Tax, etc.)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

475,356.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 7,582,490.89 5,416,901.75 0.00 23,411,209.93 0.00

287,970.93 137,745.78TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 287,970.93 137,745.78 0.00 475,356.00 0.00

7,582,490.89 5,538,801.75 23,533,109.930.00 0.00 0.00 121,900.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 158,205,000.00 36,000,000.00 194,205,000.00

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

  TRA 3,295,579.79 475,356.00 3,770,935.79

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 6,976,000.00 0.00 6,976,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 168,476,579.79 36,475,356.00 204,951,935.79

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.23 0.00 0.23

  Disbursements 168,476,579.56 23,533,109.93 192,009,689.49

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 168,476,579.79 36,475,356.00 204,951,935.79

Less: *Actual Disbursements 168,476,579.56 23,533,109.93 192,009,689.49

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 12,942,246.07 12,942,246.07

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

LAURO A. COLOSAGA, CPA ROMMEL S. VALDEZ, CPA ENGR. MARCOS G. DACANAY

(Over)/Under spending 0.23 12,942,246.07 12,942,246.30

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 04/11/2019 00:11  version.FAR4.1.1

Date: 04-Nov-2019 Date: 04-Nov-2019 Date: 04-Nov-2019

Regional Accountant Chief, Finance Division ARD for Management Services



:

:

:

:

:

FinEx CO FinEx Sub-Total

5 9 10 14 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17)
2

5

20,576,890.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 627,894.28 627,894.28 30,399,955.45
0

.

20,576,890.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 627,894.28 627,894.28 30,399,955.45
0

.

7,922,000.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 487,000.00 487,000.00 13,452,801.76
0

.

12,654,889.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,894.28 140,894.28 16,947,153.69
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

20,576,890.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 627,894.28 627,894.28 30,399,955.45
0

.

263,977.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,093,914.84
0

.

263,977.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,093,914.84
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

263,977.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,093,914.84
0

.

20,840,868.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 627,894.28 627,894.28 31,493,870.29
0

.

Operating Unit PENRO Isabela

Organization Code 10 001 0500013

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of October 2019

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Agency/Entity Office of the Secretary

TOTAL
PS MOOE Sub-Total PS MOOE CO

Remarks
PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
TOTAL

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

SUB-TOTAL

Grand Total

1 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5) 7

MOOE

F

i

n

CO
Particulars

PS

23 24 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 288 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 15

21,178,8

90.26
30,399,955.450.00 0.00 0.00 25,894.28 602,000.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 5,430,974.59 3,764,196.32 0.00 29,772,061.17 0.00

5,430,974.59 3,790,090.60CASH DISBURSEMENTS 5,430,974.59 3,764,196.32 0.00 29,772,061.17 0.00

5,430,974.59 3,790,090.60
21,178,8

90.26
30,399,955.450.00 0.00 0.00 25,894.28 602,000.00

8,409,00

0.98
13,452,801.760.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 487,000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,439,475.42 2,711,894.71 0.00 16,806,259.41 0.00

3,991,499.17 1,052,301.61      MDS Checks Issued 3,991,499.17 1,052,301.61 0.00 12,965,801.76 0.00

1,439,475.42 2,737,788.99
12,769,8

89.28
16,947,153.690.00 0.00 0.00 25,894.28 115,000.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 5,430,974.59 3,764,196.32 0.00 29,772,061.17 0.00

0.00 0.00   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,430,974.59 3,790,090.60
21,178,8

90.26
30,399,955.450.00 0.00 0.00 25,894.28 602,000.00

263,977.

87
1,093,914.840.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 326,100.00 503,836.97 0.00 1,093,914.84 0.00

326,100.00 503,836.97NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 326,100.00 503,836.97 0.00 1,093,914.84 0.00

326,100.00 503,836.97
263,977.

87
1,093,914.840.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright 

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government 

property
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 

personnel benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, 

etc.)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

263,977.

87
1,093,914.840.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 5,757,074.59 4,268,033.29 0.00 30,865,976.01 0.00

326,100.00 503,836.97TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 326,100.00 503,836.97 0.00 1,093,914.84 0.00

5,757,074.59 4,293,927.57
21,442,8

68.13
31,493,870.290.00 0.00 0.00 25,894.28 602,000.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 196,635,000.00 35,105,000.00 231,740,000.00

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

  TRA 5,160,608.66 1,093,914.84 6,254,523.50

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 8,278,000.00 0.00 8,278,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 210,073,608.66 36,198,914.84 246,272,523.50

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 46.90 0.00 46.90

  Disbursements 210,073,561.76 31,493,870.29 241,567,432.05

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 210,073,608.06 36,198,914.84 246,272,522.90

Less: *Actual Disbursements 210,073,561.76 31,493,870.29 241,567,432.05

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 4,705,044.55 4,705,044.55

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval:

LAURO A. COLOSAGA, CPA ROMMEL S. VALDEZ, CPA ENGR. MARCOS G. DACANAY

(Over)/Under spending 46.90 4,705,044.55 4,705,091.45

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Approved By:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 04/11/2019 00:11  version.FAR4.1.1

Date: 04-Nov-19 Date: 04-Nov-19 Date: 04-Nov-2019

Regional Accountant Chief, Finance Division ARD for Management Services



:

:

:

:

:

FinEx CO FinEx Sub-Total

5 9 10 14 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 25

1,614,642.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 111,973.16 111,973.16 7,662,740.84
0.

00

1,614,642.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 111,973.16 111,973.16 7,662,740.84
0.

00

872,142.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,448.24 12,448.24 3,234,924.16
0.

00

742,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99,524.92 99,524.92 4,427,816.68
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

1,614,642.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 111,973.16 111,973.16 7,662,740.84
0.

00

1,607.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 280.00 206,848.69
0.

00

1,607.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 280.00 206,848.69
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.

00

1,607.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 280.00 206,848.69
0.

00

1,616,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,253.16 112,253.16 7,869,589.53
0.

00

Operating Unit PENRO Nueva Vizcaya

Organization Code 10 001 0500014

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of October 2019

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Agency/Entity Office of the Secretary

TOTAL
PS MOOE Sub-Total PS MOOE CO

Remarks
PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
TOTAL

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

SUB-TOTAL

Grand Total

1 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5) 7

MOOE

Fi

n

E

CO
Particulars

PS

23 24 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 288 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 15

1,614,64

2.86
7,662,740.840.00 0.00 0.00 111,973.16 0.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 3,855,632.73 2,080,492.09 0.00 7,550,767.68 0.00

3,855,632.73 2,192,465.25CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,855,632.73 2,080,492.09 0.00 7,550,767.68 0.00

3,855,632.73 2,192,465.25
1,614,64

2.86
7,662,740.840.00 0.00 0.00 111,973.16 0.00

872,142.

86
3,234,924.160.00 0.00 0.00 12,448.24 0.00

      Advice to Debit Account 2,204,684.62 1,381,107.14 0.00 4,328,291.76 0.00

1,650,948.11 711,833.19      MDS Checks Issued 1,650,948.11 699,384.95 0.00 3,222,475.92 0.00

2,204,684.62 1,480,632.06
742,500.

00
4,427,816.680.00 0.00 0.00 99,524.92 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,855,632.73 2,080,492.09 0.00 7,550,767.68 0.00

0.00 0.00   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,855,632.73 2,192,465.25
1,614,64

2.86
7,662,740.840.00 0.00 0.00 111,973.16 0.00

1,607.14 206,848.690.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 145,137.27 59,824.28 0.00 206,568.69 0.00

145,137.27 60,104.28NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 145,137.27 59,824.28 0.00 206,568.69 0.00

145,137.27 60,104.28 1,607.14 206,848.690.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright 

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government 

property
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 

personnel benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, 

etc.)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,607.14 206,848.690.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 4,000,770.00 2,140,316.37 0.00 7,757,336.37 0.00

145,137.27 60,104.28TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 145,137.27 59,824.28 0.00 206,568.69 0.00

4,000,770.00 2,252,569.53
1,616,25

0.00
7,869,589.530.00 0.00 0.00 112,253.16 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA 69,234,000.00                  12,272,000.00                  81,506,000.00 

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

  TRA 1,698,739.07 206,848.69 1,905,587.76

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA 5,172,000.00 0.00 5,172,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 76,104,739.07                  12,478,848.69                  88,583,587.76 

Less: 0.00  0.00  0.00 

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 107.88 0.00 107.88

  Disbursements 76,104,631.19 7,869,589.53 83,974,220.72

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 76,104,739.07                  12,478,848.69                  88,583,587.76 

Less: *Actual Disbursements 76,104,631.19 7,869,589.53 83,974,220.72

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00                    4,609,259.16                    4,609,259.16 

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

LAURO A. COLOSAGA, CPA ROMMEL S. VALDEZ, CPA ENGR. MARCOS G. DACANAY

(Over)/Under spending 107.88                    4,609,259.16                    4,609,367.04 

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 04/11/2019 00:11  version.FAR4.1.1

Date: 04-Nov-2019 Date: 04-Nov-2019 Date: 04-Nov-2019

Regional Accountant Chief, Finance Division ARD for Management Services
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FinEx CO FinEx Sub-Total

5 9 10 14 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17)
2

5

1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,320,656.97
0

.

1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,320,656.97
0

.

1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,535,356.48
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 785,300.49
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,320,656.97
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,783.40 2,783.40 198,557.48
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,783.40 2,783.40 198,557.48
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0

.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,783.40 2,783.40 198,557.48
0

.

1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,283.40 4,283.40 3,519,214.45
0

.

Operating Unit PENRO Quirino

Organization Code 10 001 0500015

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of October 2019

Department Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Agency/Entity Office of the Secretary

TOTAL
PS MOOE Sub-Total PS MOOE CO

Remarks
PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
TOTAL

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

SUB-TOTAL

Grand Total

1 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5) 7

MOOE

F

i

n

CO
Particulars

PS

23 24 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 288 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 15

1,001,50

0.00
3,320,656.970.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,635,705.98 683,450.99 0.00 3,319,156.97 0.00

1,635,705.98 683,450.99CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,635,705.98 683,450.99 0.00 3,319,156.97 0.00

1,635,705.98 683,450.99
1,001,50

0.00
3,320,656.970.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00

1,000,00

0.00
2,535,356.480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Advice to Debit Account 130,099.50 653,700.99 0.00 783,800.49 0.00

1,505,606.48 29,750.00      MDS Checks Issued 1,505,606.48 29,750.00 0.00 2,535,356.48 0.00

130,099.50 653,700.99 1,500.00 785,300.490.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,635,705.98 683,450.99 0.00 3,319,156.97 0.00

0.00 0.00   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,635,705.98 683,450.99
1,001,50

0.00
3,320,656.970.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00

0.00 198,557.480.00 0.00 2,783.40 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 165,599.54 30,174.54 0.00 195,774.08 0.00

168,382.94 30,174.54NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 165,599.54 30,174.54 0.00 195,774.08 0.00

168,382.94 30,174.54 0.00 198,557.480.00 0.00 2,783.40 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright 

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government 

property
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 

personnel benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, 

etc.)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 198,557.480.00 0.00 2,783.40 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 1,801,305.52 713,625.53 0.00 3,514,931.05 0.00

168,382.94 30,174.54TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 165,599.54 30,174.54 0.00 195,774.08 0.00

1,804,088.92 713,625.53
1,001,50

0.00
3,519,214.450.00 0.00 2,783.40 0.00 1,500.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCA                  61,515,000.00 10,868,000.00 76,355,000.00

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

  TRA 1,975,900.22 198,557.48 2,174,457.70

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NTA                    3,972,000.00 0.00                    3,972,000.00 

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 67,462,900.22 11,066,557.48 78,529,457.70

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 3,543,006.39 0.00 3,543,006.39

  Disbursements 63,919,893.83 3,519,214.45 67,439,108.28

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 67,462,900.22 11,066,557.48 78,529,457.70

Less: *Actual Disbursements 63,919,893.83 3,519,214.45 67,439,108.28

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 7,547,343.03 7,547,343.03

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

LAURO A. COLOSAGA, CPA ROMMEL S. VALDEZ, CPA ENGR. MARCOS G. DACANAY

(Over)/Under spending 3,543,006.39 7,547,343.03 11,090,349.42

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 04/11/2019 00:11  version.FAR4.1.1

Date: 04-Nov-19 Date: 04-Nov-19 Date: 04-Nov-2019

Regional Accountant Chief, Finance Division ARD for Management Services


